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INTER-LUMEN Sp.).
91-328 t6dz

Polna 14/16

Tel. 42 611-64-17,19

Pl D

Opis produktu

PK-1P

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-05-2024 22:13

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/przekaznik-110v-acdc-16a-pk-1p-ff-t-35-p-22079.html

Przekaznik 110V AC/DC 16A PK-1P F&F

T-35

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Negocjacja

75,55 PLN
61,42 PLN
79,13 PLN

Mata ilosc

24 godziny
-433

PK-1P
5908312595687
31.20.25-00.20
F&F

tak
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